
INDUSTRIAL COMBUSTION EQUIPMENT AND VALVES

Maxon practices a policy of continuous product improvement. It reserves the right to alter specifications without prior notice.

Premix-type Line Burners Page 1200-A/P-1

4/11

Assembly Numbers
Style A, B & C LINOFLAME® Burners

Approximate net weight (in pounds) shown in parentheses
Size and number of drilled ports for all LINOFLAME® Burner sections must be specified on order

EMALFONILC&B,AelytS ® sliarnoitinginoritsachtiwsrenruB
EMALFONIL ® renruB

noitpircseDnoitceS
noitangiseD

)edoC(
"A"elytS "B"elytS "C"elytS

63-)*(-AL 27-)*(-AL 42-)*(-BL 63-)*(-BL 27-)*(-BL 69-)*(-BL 42-)*(-CL

rebmuNmetIderugifnoC ]2[ 63AL 27AL 42BL 63BL 27BL 69BL 42CL

noitcesthgiarts"3
)3-(

--- ---
53142

)3(
55142

)3(
---

59142
)3(

---

81181#htiwnoitcesthgiarts"3
liar&rotingikraps

--- ---
81835

)3(
72835

)3(
---

34835
)3(

---

noitcesthgiarts"6
)6-(

01142
)7(

71142
)7(

33142
)6(

35142
)6(

47142
)6(

39142
)6(

---

81181#htiwnoitcesthgiarts"6
liar&rotingikraps

20835
)7(

60835
)7(

71835
)6(

62835
)6(

43835
)6(

24835
)6(

---

noitcesthgiarts"8
)8-(

--- ---
23142

)8(
25142

)8(
---

29142
)8(

---

81181#htiwnoitcesthgiarts"8
liar&rotingikraps

--- --- --- --- ---
14835

)8(
---

noitcesthgiarts"9 )9-( --- --- --- --- --- ---
13662

)5(

noitcesthgiarts"21
)21-(

90142
)01(

61142
)01(

13142
)9(

15142
)9(

27142
)9(

19142
)9(

03662
)6(

81181#htiwnoitcesthgiarts"21
liar&rotingikraps

10835
)01(

50835
)01(

51835
)9(

42835
)9(

33835
)9(

04835
)9(

]1[69835
)6(

)TPN"2/1-1(noitcesthgiarts"21
telniedisdessob

)S21-(

--- ---
73142
)31(

75142
)31(

---
79142
)31(

---

)TPN"2/1-1(noitcesthgiarts"21
81181#htiwtelniedisdessob

liar&rotingikraps
--- ---

02835
)31(

92835
)31(

---
54835
)31(

---

)TPN"2/1-1(noitcesthgiarts"21
telnikcabdessob

)B21-(

--- ---
63142
)31(

65142
)31(

---
69142
)31(

---

)TPN"2/1-1(noitcesthgiarts"21
81181#htiwtelnikcabdessob

liar&rotingikraps
--- ---

91835
)31(

82835
)31(

---
44835
)31(

---

)TPN"1(noitcesthgiarts"3
telnikcabdessob

)B3-(

--- ---
04142

)3(
06142

)3(
---

00242
)3(

---

)TPN"1(noitcesthgiarts"3
81181#htiwtelnikcabdessob

liar&rotingikraps
--- ---

12835
)3(

03835
)3(

---
64835

)3(
---

telniedisnoitceseet"21
)ST-(

--- ---
14142

)41(
16142

)41(
28142
)41(

10242
)41(

---

htiwtelniedisnoitceseet"21
liar&rotingikraps81181#

--- ---
22835
)41(

13835
)41(

93835
)41(

74835
)41(

---

telnikcabnoitceseet"21
)BT-(

21142
)81(

81142
)81(

24142
)41(

26142
)41(

---
20242
)41(

---

htiwtelnikcabnoitceseet"21
liar&rotingikraps81181#

30835
)81(

70835
)81(

32835
)41(

23835
)41(

---
84835
)41(

---

EMALFONILCelytS]1[ ® 01181#rotingikrapsmm01seriuqernoitces
]2[ ,stnemegnarrarenrubenilredrooT .rebmunmetiderugifnocetairporppaehtredro ,esoolsnoitcesrenrubredrooT redro

.srebmunylbmessanoitcesrenrublaudividni

magic



INDUSTRIAL COMBUSTION EQUIPMENT AND VALVES

Maxon practices a policy of continuous product improvement. It reserves the right to alter specifications without prior notice.

Page 1200-A/P-2 Premix-type Line Burners

Assembly Numbers
Style A, B & C LINOFLAME® Burners

Approximate net weight (in pounds) shown in parentheses
Size and number of drilled ports for all LINOFLAME® Burner sections must be specified on order

EMALFONILC&B,AelytS ® sliarnoitinginoritsachtiwsrenruB
EMALFONIL ® renruB

noitpircseDnoitceS
noitangiseD

)edoC(
"A"elytS "B"elytS "C"elytS

63AL 27AL 42BL 63BL 27BL 69BL 42CL

egnalFtelnIediS&mottoB
snoitces)BT-(&)ST-(rof

TPN"2/1-1 "2/1-1-BFL )3(9121501 ---

TPN"2 "2-BFL )3(22140 ---

TPN"2/1-2 "2/1-2-BFL )4(49681 ---

TPN"3 "3-BFL )3(59200 ---

egnalFtelnIdnE

TPN"4/1-1 CFL-"4/1-1 --- --- --- --- --- --- 61940

TPN"2/1-1 EFL-"2/1-1 )2(71930 ---

TPN"2 EFL-"2 )2(33430 ---

noitcesnoitingissorc"21 )XT-( --- ---
34142
)11(

36142
)11(

---
30242
)11(

---

noitceswoble"3 )3E-( --- ---
44142

)4(
46142

)4(
---

40242
)4(

---

noitceswoble"6 )6E-( --- ---
84142

)8(
86142

)8(
---

80242
)8(

---

noitcestegdim"3 27-3-ML ]1[ --- --- --- --- 53662 --- ---

noitcesgnicuderCotB 3-CBL --- ---
07142

)3(
07142

)3(
--- --- ---

)nialp(etalpdnE PEL
06810

)2(
00450

)1(

)doremalf(etalpdnE RF-PEL
08661

)2(
---

noitingissorcetalpdnE PEXL
51142

)3(
43662

)2(

etalpnoisiviD PDL
12930

)1(
---

)sriapniredro(tekcarbtroppuslasrevinU BSU )SS(04993/)SC(77532

redlohdoremalF RBFL2 90361

)revochtiw("8/1-7=LdoremalF --- 4957301

)44#siezisllirdtroprotingimumixam(srotingi44#dnasniam44#si27-3-MLrofgnillirddetsegguS]1[



INDUSTRIAL COMBUSTION EQUIPMENT AND VALVES

Maxon practices a policy of continuous product improvement. It reserves the right to alter specifications without prior notice.

Premix-type Line Burners Page 1200-A/P-3

4/11

Assembly Numbers
Style A, B & C LINOFLAME® Burners

Approximate net weight (in pounds) shown in parentheses
Size and number of drilled ports for all LINOFLAME® Burner sections must be specified on order

EMALFONILC&B,AelytS ® sliarnoitingiyollahtiwsrenruB
noitceSrenruB®EMALFONIL

noitpircseD
noitangiseD

)edoC(
"A"elytS "B"elytS "C"elytS

63-)*(-AAL 27-)*(-AAL 42-)*(-ABL 63-)*(-ABL 27-)*(-ABL 69-)*(-ABL 42-)*(-ACL

.oNmetIderugifnoC ]1[ 63AAL 27AAL 42ABL 63ABL 27ABL 69ABL 42ACL

noitcesthgiarts"3
)3-(

--- ---
31242

)3(
23242

)3(
25242

)3(
17242

)3(
---

81181#htiwnoitcesthgiarts"3
liar&rotingikraps

--- ---
25835

)3(
06835

)3(
86835

)3(
77835

)3(
---

noitcesthgiarts"6
)6-(

12142
)7(

82142
)7(

11242
)6(

03242
)6(

05242
)6(

96242
)6(

---

81181#htiwnoitcesthgiarts"6
liar&rotingikraps

90835
)7(

31835
)7(

15835
)6(

95835
)6(

76835
)6(

67835
)6(

---

noitcesthgiarts"8
)8-(

--- ---
01242

)8(
92242

)8(
---

86242
)8(

---

81181#htiwnoitcesthgiarts"8
liar&rotingikraps

--- ---
05835

)8(
85835

)8(
---

57835
)8(

---

noitcesthgiarts"9 )9-( --- --- --- --- --- ---
33662

)5(

noitcesthgiarts"21
)21-(

02142
)01(

72142
)01(

90242
)9(

82242
)9(

84242
)9(

76242
)9(

23662
)6(

81181#htiwnoitcesthgiarts"21
liar&rotingikraps

80835
)01(

21835
)01(

94835
)9(

75835
)9(

66835
)9(

47835
)9(

---

)TPN"2/1-1(noitcesthgiarts"21
telniedisdessob

)S21-(

--- ---
51242
)31(

43242
)31(

---
37242
)31(

---

)TPN"2/1-1(noitcesthgiarts"21
81181#htiwtelniedisdessob

liar&rotingikraps
--- ---

35835
)31(

26835
)31(

---
97835
)31(

---

)TPN"2/1-1(noitcesthgiarts"21
telnikcabdessob

)B21-(

--- ---
41242
)31(

33242
)31(

---
27242
)31(

---

)TPN"2/1-1(noitcesthgiarts"21
81181#htiwtelnikcabdessob

liar&rotingikraps
--- ---

40835
)31(

16835
)31(

---
87835
)31(

---

)TPN"1(noitcesthgiarts"3
telnikcabdessob

)B3-(

--- ---
81242

)3(
73242

)3(
---

67242
)3(

---

)TPN"1(noitcesthgiarts"3
81181#htiwtelnikcabdessob

liar&rotingikraps
--- ---

45835
)3(

36835
)3(

---
08835

)3(
---

telniedisnoitceseet"21
)ST-(

--- ---
91242
)41(

83242
)41(

---
77242
)41(

---

htiwtelniedisnoitceseet"21
liar&rotingikraps81181#

--- ---
55835
)41(

46835
)41(

---
18835

)41(
---

telnikcabnoitceseet"21
)BT-(

32142
)81(

92142
)81(

02242
)41(

93242
)41(

95242
)41(

87242
)41(

---

htiwtelnikcabnoitceseet"21
liar&rotingikraps81181#

01835
)81(

41835
)81(

65835
)41(

56835
)41(

37835
)41(

28835
)41(

---

]1[ ,stnemegnarrarenrubenilredrooT .rebmunmetiderugifnocetairporppaehtredro ,esoolsnoitcesrenrubredrooT
.srebmunylbmessanoitcesrenrublaudividniredro



INDUSTRIAL COMBUSTION EQUIPMENT AND VALVES

Maxon practices a policy of continuous product improvement. It reserves the right to alter specifications without prior notice.

Page 1200-A/P-4 Premix-type Line Burners

Assembly Numbers
Style A, B & C LINOFLAME® Burners

Approximate net weight (in pounds) shown in parentheses
Size and number of drilled ports for all LINOFLAME® Burner sections must be specified on order

EMALFONILC&B,AelytS ® sliarnoitingiyollahtiwsrenruB
EMALFONIL ® noitceSrenruB

noitpircseD
noitangiseD

)edoC(
"A"elytS "B"elytS "C"elytS

63AAL 27AAL 42ABL 63ABL 27ABL 69ABL 42ACL

telnIediS&mottoB
teSegnalF

snoitces)BT-(&)ST-(rof

TPN"2/1-1 "2/1-1-BFL )3(9121501 ---

TPN"2 "2-BFL )3(22140 ---

TPN"2/1-2 "2/1-2-BFL )4(49681 ---

TPN"3 "3-BFL )3(59200 ---

teSegnalFtelnIdnE

TPN"4/1-1 CFL-"4/1-1 --- --- --- --- --- --- 61940

TPN"2/1-1 EFL-"2/1-1 )2(71930

TPN"2 EFL-"2 )2(33430

noitcesnoitingissorc"21 )XT-( --- ---
12242

)11(
04242
)11(

---
97242
)11(

---

noitceswoble"3 )3E-( --- ---
22242

)4(
14242

)4(
---

08242
)4(

---

noitceswoble"6 )6E-(
42142

)9(
03142

)9(
62242

)8(
54242

)8(
---

48242
)8(

---

)nialp(etalpdnE PEL
06810

)2(
00450

)1(

)doremalf(etalpdnE RF-PEL
08661

)2(
---

noitingissorcetalpdnE PEAXL
62142

)3(
43662

)2(

etalpnoisiviD PDL
12930

)1(
---

tekcarbtroppuslasrevinU
)sriapniredro(

BSU 77532

redlohdoremalF RBFL2 90361

tekcarbgnitnuomtoliP --- )1(05960

"8/1-7=LdoremalF --- )delaes(5164011ro)delaesnu(71181



INDUSTRIAL COMBUSTION EQUIPMENT AND VALVES

Maxon practices a policy of continuous product improvement. It reserves the right to alter specifications without prior notice.

Premix-type Line Burners Page 1200-A/P-5

4/11

Assembly Numbers
Style A, B & C LINOFLAME® Burners

stoliPKAPONILdetnuom-dnE
EMALFONILC&B,AelytSrof ® srenruB

toliP
ylbmessA
rebmuN

noitpircseDtoliP

:sedulcnIylbmessAtoliP

toliP
rexiM

elbatsujdAsaG krapS
rotingIecifirO kcoC

41251
)9(

riatrenI
tolipKAPONIL

70133 --- 62751

81181

61251
)5(

KAPONILriahserF
tolip

62321 49293 ---
81251

)5(
KAPONILriahserF

)enav/w(tolip

02251
)9(

KAPONILriatrenI
)enav/w(tolip

70133 --- 62751

51251
)4(

epyterusserP
tolipKAPONIL

08611 97583 ---
91251

)4(

epyterusserP
tolipKAPONIL

)enav/w(

stolipdetnuom-ediS
EMALFONILC&B,AelytSrof ® srenruB

toliP
ylbmessA
rebmuN

noitpircseDtoliP

:sedulcnIylbmessAtoliP

toliP
rexiM

elbatsujdAsaG krapS
rotingIecifirO kcoC

04150
)3(

epytriahserF
EMALFONIL ® tolip

62321 49293 ---

81181

2045111
)3(

epytriahserF
)enavhtiw(

05121
)8(

epytgnitalucriceR
)enavhtiw(

70133 --- 62751

1825111
)3(

tolipepyterusserP
)enavhtiw(

08611 97583 ---

86860
)4(

tropnepO
tolipirutnev

75421 49293 ---
---

96960
)4(

01181

68881
)4(

58881 59293 ---
---

78881
)4(

01181

Spare Parts

seirosseccAlanoitpOsuoenallecsiM
)R(rotingikrapsmm81 81181

)R(rotingikrapsmm01 01181

)A(rotingikrapsrodoremalfrofrevocedortcelE 22781

seirosseccAlanoitpOsuoenallecsiM
ylnOBelytS )segnalfdedaerhtOSI(

42 63 27 69

dessobTPN"5.1("21
thgiarts)telniedis

noitces
40383 60842 --- 64243

dessobTPN"5.1("21
thgiarts)telniedis

IS/wnoitces
40383 60843 --- 64243

dessobTPN"5.1("21
thgiarts)telnikcab

noitces
30383 50842 --- 54243

dessobTPN"5.1("21
thgiarts)telnikcab

IS/wnoitces
030383 50842 --- 54243

kcabdessobTPN"1("3
noitcesthgiarts)telni

99283 00383 10383 20383

kcabdessobTPN"1("3
/wnoitcesthgiarts)telni

IS
99283 00383 10383 20383



INDUSTRIAL COMBUSTION EQUIPMENT AND VALVES

Maxon practices a policy of continuous product improvement. It reserves the right to alter specifications without prior notice.

Page 1200-A/P-6 Premix-type Line Burners

Assembly Numbers
VF LINOFLAME® Burners

EMALFONILFV ® snoitceSrenruB
rebmuNmetIderugifnoC ]1[ HFV LFV

metI noitpircseDnoitceS
EMALFONILHFV ® EMALFONILLFV ®

noitangiseD
ylbmessA
rebmuN

noitangiseD
ylbmessA
rebmuN

renruB
snoitceS

thgiarts"3 3-HFV )11(79243 3-LFV )4(98243

thgiarts"6 6-HFV )7(89243 6-LFV )5(09243

thgiarts"21 21-HFV )31(99243 21-LFV )8(19243

woble"6 --- --- L-LFV )8(39243

eet"6x"21 5-HFV )61(20343 T-LFV )11(49243

ssorc"21x"21 X-HFV )02(30343 X-LFV )51(59243

snoitceSdeeFtelnIkcaB
telninaseriuqerhcae(

)wolebmorfegnalf

ssorctelnikcab"21x"21 BX-HFV )42(40343 BX-LFV )51(69243

thgiartstelnikcab"21 B21-HFV )71(00343 B21-LFV )9(29243

egnalFtelnIkcaBSNA
snoitpO

snoitcestelnikcab)B21(roF
TPN"2 --- --- FB2-LFV )1(33343

TPN"3 FB3-HFV )3(83343 --- ---

snoitcesssorctelnikcab)BX(roF
TPN"3 FX3-HFV )4(93343 FX3-LFV )4(43343

TPN"4 FX4-HFV )6(04343 --- ---

egnalFtelnIkcaBOSI
noitpO

snoitcestelnikcab)B21(roF
OSI"2 --- --- FB2-LFV 13542

OSI"3 FB3-HFV 94012 --- ---

snoitcestelnikcab)BX(roF
OSI"3 FX3-HFV 84012 FX3-LFV 23542

OSI"4 FX4-HFV 64012 --- ---

steSpaCdnE

nialp-tespacdnE CE-HFV )3(53343 CE-LFV )2(03343

redro(doremalfrofnoisivorphtiwtespacdnE
]2[)yletarapesdoremalf71181#

RF-CE-HFV )3(63343 RF-CE-LFV )2(13343

01181#sedulcni(rotingikrapshtiwteserusolcdnE
)rotingikraps

IS-CE-HFV )3(39932 IS-CE-LFV )2(50142

steSetalPdnE

etalpdnenoitalucricerhgiH
)tesegnalftelnidnerotespacdnehtiwesu(

PERH-HFV 97052 PERH-LFV 02152

serusolcdne)2(sedulcni(tesetalpdnenoisnapxE
)srenetsaftniojnoisnapxeyrassecenhtiw

PEX-HFV )5(09132 PEX-LFV )7(80342

telnIdnESNA
snoitpOegnalF

tesegnalftelnidnE
TPN"2/1-1 --- --- FE-2/1-1-LFV )2(23343

TPN"2 FE-2-HFV )3(77343 --- ---

rofnoisivorp/wtesegnalftelnidnE
doremalf7118#redro(doremalf

]2[)yletarapes
TPN"2 RF-FE2-HFV )3(41542 --- ---

rotingikraps/wtesegnalfdnE
)rotingikraps93732#sedulcni(

TPN"2 IS-FE2-HFV )3(51542 --- ---

telnIdnEOSI
snoitpOegnalF

tesegnalftelnidnE
OSI"2/1-1 --- --- FE-2/1-1-LFV 03542

OSI"2 FE-2-HFV 43542 --- ---

rofnoisivorp/wtesegnalftelnidnE
doremalf71181#redro(doremalf

]2[)yletarapes
OSI"2 RF-FE2-HFV 76144 --- ---

rotingikraps/wtesegnalftelnidnE
)rotingikraps93732#sedulcni(

OSI"2 IS-FE2-HFV 86144 --- ---

]1[ ,stnemegnarrarenrubenilredrooT .rebmunmetiderugifnocetairporppaehtredro ,smetiesoolredrooT ylbmessalaudividniredro
.srebmun

.nesohceboslanac,5164011rebmuntrap,doremalfehtfonoisrev)delbmessasidebtonnac(delaesA]2[



INDUSTRIAL COMBUSTION EQUIPMENT AND VALVES

Maxon practices a policy of continuous product improvement. It reserves the right to alter specifications without prior notice.

Premix-type Line Burners Page 1200-A/P-7

4/11

Assembly Numbers
“VF” LINOFLAME® Burners

EMALFONIL"FV"rofstoliPKAPONILdetnuom-dnE ® srenruB
:sretemaraPnoitceleS "HFV"

EMALFONIL ®

renruB
toliPKAPONIL

"LFV"
EMALFONIL ®

renruB
toliPKAPONIL

:sedulcnIylbmessAtoliP

elbaliavA
saGlarutaN

serusserP
rexiMtoliP

foepyT
emalF

draugefaS
rexiMtoliP

elbatsujdA
ecifirOsaG

krapSmm81
rotingI

saGwoL
serusserP
)cw"7-4(

epyt-irutneV doRemalF
)5(81232

RF-V-OL-HFV
)5(20142
RF-V-OL-LFV

92232 ---

81181epyt-erusserP
iso61-4seriuqer(

)rianoitsubmoc

rennacSVU
)5(59932

VU-P-OL-HFV
)5(78242

VU-P-OL-LFV
08611 97583

doRemalF
)5(73722

RF-P-OL-HFV
)5(00142

RF-P-OL-LFV

saGhgiH
serusserP
)GISP2-1(

epyt-irutneV
rennacSVU --- --- ---

---
---

doRemalF
)5(91232
RF-V-IH-HFV

)5(10142
RF-V-IH-LFV

03232

81181epyt-erusserP
iso61-4seriuqer(

)rianoitsubmoc

rennacSVU
)6(04282
VU-P-IH-HFV

)6(14282
VU-P-IH-LFV

60052 77583
doRemalF

)6(90772
RF-P-IH-HFV

)6(80772
RF-P-IH-LFV

ro/dnaseirosseccAsuoenallecsiM
straPtnemecalpeR

)"5.4=L(doremalF 9481601

rotingikrapS

mm01 01181

mm41 93732

mm81 81181

)BSU(tekcarBtroppuSlasrevinU
)sriapnidehsinrufyllamron(

)SC(77532

)SS(04993

revocrebbuR 22781

Approximate net weight (in pounds) shown in parentheses

esoolderedrosegnalfrofsrenetsaF
rebmuNmetIderugifnoC HFV LFV

noitpircseD TPN OSI
traP

rebmuN
.ytQ

traP
rebmuN

.ytQ
traP

rebmuN
.ytQ

traP
rebmuN

.ytQ

noitcestelnikcab)B21(rofegnalftelnikcaB
TPN"2 OSI"2 --- --- --- --- 67204 4 --- ---

TPN"3 OSI"3 48204 6 --- --- 97204 4 --- ---

noitcesssorctelnikcab)BX(rofegnalftelnikcaB
TPN"3 OSI"3 29204 6 --- --- --- --- --- ---

TPN"4 OSI"4 99204 6 --- --- --- --- --- ---

tesegnalftelnidnE
TPN"2/1-1 OSI"2/1-1 --- --- --- --- 66204 4 91004 4

TPN"2 OSI"2 18204 4 32004 4 --- --- --- ---



INDUSTRIAL COMBUSTION EQUIPMENT AND VALVES

Maxon practices a policy of continuous product improvement. It reserves the right to alter specifications without prior notice.

Page 1200-A/P-8 Premix-type Line Burners

Assembly Numbers
INFRAWAVE® Burners

Approximate net weight (in pounds) shown in parentheses
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snoitcesrenruB®EVAWARFNI-liateDeciohCtnemgeS

emaNtnemgeS noitpircseDtnemgeS
seciohCtnemgeS

)dedahssiTLUAFED(
noitpircseDeciohCtnemgeS

DIRGELFFAB dirgelffabfoeciohC
FORP_HGIH dirgeliforphgiH

FORP_WOL )dradnats(dirgeliforpwoL

PMALCDIRG pmalcdirgroflairetamfoeciohC
SS lairetampmalcleetssselniatS

DTS lairetampmalcdradnatS

TEKSAGYDOB teksagydobfoeciohC
ON redrohtiwedulcnitonoD

SEY redrohtiwedulcnI

)F(PMETMAERTSRIAXAM
maertsriamumixamfoeciohC

erutarepmet

054 erutarepmetmaertsriaxamF054

006 erutarepmetmaertsriaxamF006
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Assembly Numbers
INFRAWAVE® Burners

EVAWARFNI ® snoitceSrenruB EVAWARFNIllA:etoN ® srenetsaf)cirtem(dradnatsOSIesusnoitcesrenruB
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Approximate net weight (in pounds) shown in parentheses
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Assembly Numbers
INFRAWAVE® Burners
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